
Fire Hose FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108378

Mill Hose - White

Coupled with NST (NH) female and male King short shank couplings, preformed clamps
Aluminum shank with brass pin lug swivel nut

1½"
1½"
2½"
2½"

2
2
4
4

25'
50'
25'
50'

$115.30
161.20
158.05
239.40

Price / EachSize LengthClamps Part #
M15-25KAF
M15-50KAF
M25-25KAF
M25-50KAF

Coupled with female and male (C & E) global aluminum cam and groove, preformed
clamps

1½"
1½"
2"
2"

2½"
2½"
3"
3"

2
2
2
2
4
4
4
4

25'
50'
25'
50'
25'
50'
25'
50'

$118.60
164.45
139.65
196.90
163.20
246.75
198.45
300.45

Price / EachSize LengthClamps Part #
M15-25GAX
M15-50GAX
M20-25GAX
M20-50GAX
M25-25GAX
M25-50GAX
M30-25GAX
M30-50GAX

Ideal for open end discharge applications.  Not intended for fire fighting service.

Consult the factory for pricing and availability for any of the
following features:
• Additional lengths
• Other configurations

Outer construction:
Single jacket, all synthetic 
Tube construction: 
Black, extruded synthetic rubber

Rated pressure: 250 PSI
Working pressure: 112 PSI

Coupled with NPSH female and male King short shank couplings, preformed clamps
Aluminum shank with brass pin lug swivel nut

1½"
1½"
2"
2"

2½"
2½"
3"
3"

2
2
2
2
4
4
4
4

25'
50'
25'
50'
25'
50'
25'
50'

$107.10
152.95
126.95
184.30
149.20
231.00
184.80
286.65

Price / EachSize LengthClamps Part #
M15-25KAS
M15-50KAS
M20-25KAS
M20-50KAS
M25-25KAS
M25-50KAS
M30-25KAS
M30-50KAS

pages374-397.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:19 AM378


