Fire Hose Fittings

Mill Hose - White

Ideal for open end discharge applications. Not intended for fire fighting service.

Outer construction:Consult the factory forSingle jacket, all syntheticfollowing features:Tube construction:• Additional lengthsBlack, extruded synthetic rubber• Other configurations

Consult the factory for pricing and availability for any of the following features: • Additional lengths

Rated pressure: **250 PSI** Working pressure: **112 PSI**



Coupled with NPSH female and male King short shank couplings, preformed clamps Aluminum shank with brass pin lug swivel nut

Size	Clamps	Length	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	2	25'	M15-25KAS	\$107.10
1½"	2	50'	M15-50KAS	152.95
2"	2	25'	M20-25KAS	126.95
2"	2	50'	M20-50KAS	184.30
21⁄2"	4	25'	M25-25KAS	149.20
21⁄2"	4	50'	M25-50KAS	231.00
3"	4	25'	M30-25KAS	184.80
3"	4	50'	M30-50KAS	286.65

Coupled with NST (NH) female and male King short shank couplings, preformed clamps Aluminum shank with brass pin lug swivel nut

Size	Clamps	Length	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	2	25'	M15-25KAF	\$115.30
11⁄2"	2	50'	M15-50KAF	161.20
21⁄2"	4	25'	M25-25KAF	158.05
21⁄2"	4	50'	M25-50KAF	239.40

Coupled with female and male (C & E) global aluminum cam and groove, preformed clamps

	olampo
	Size
and the second	1½"
and the second se	11⁄2"
	2"
	1½" 1½" 2" 2" 2½" 2½"
1 and 1	21⁄2"
	21/2"

Size	Clamps	Length	Part #	Price / Each
1½"	2	25'	M15-25GAX	\$118.60
1½"	2	50'	M15-50GAX	164.45
2"	2	25'	M20-25GAX	139.65
2"	2	50'	M20-50GAX	196.90
21⁄2"	4	25'	M25-25GAX	163.20
21⁄2"	4	50'	M25-50GAX	246.75
3"	4	25'	M30-25GAX	198.45
3"	4	50'	M30-50GAX	300.45

Call Toll Free: 1-866-711-46

WebSales@GoodyearRubberProducts.com



DPL108

We Ship

World Wide